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Full Name

ABHIJEET MOHANTY
Adhiraj Behera

AFSANA PERWEEN
Aishwarya Priyadarshani
AKANKSHYA CHAKRA
AKASMIKA SAMAL

ALIVA ROUT

ANIT KUMAR JOSHI
ANSHUMAN DASH

ANU DAS

ARCHAN KUMAR KHILAR
Arun Kumar Pradhan

ARYA KUMARI GAYATREE BEHERA
ASHISH KUMAR PADHY
ASHUTOSH CHAKRA
ASISH KUMAR SAMANTARAY
BAISNABI MALLICK
BAJRANGI PANJIYAR
BANANI BANOJINI DAS
BANDITA BAI

Barsarani Sethi

BEBI BARIKI

Bhabani Sankar Behera
BHAKTABAR PENTHOI
BIDYASAGAR SAMAL
Bijaya Kumar Bidika

Binod Gomango

BISHNU PRIYA MALLICK
BISWABIJAYINEE LENKA
BISWAJIT BEHERA
BISWAJIT SWAIN
BISWARANJAN PRADHAN
BM SAHIL SABAN

BRAJA KISHORE MALLIK
BRAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
CHANDAN MUKHI
CHANDAN PAIKARAY
CHANDRA SEKHAR BIRAGANTHIA
CHINMAYA NATH SHARMA
CHINMAYA NAYAK
Dabbiru Suman

DARAMARI POLEI
DEBABRATA ACHARYA
DEBABRATA PATTANAIK
DEBASIS BEHERA
DEBASISH NAYAK
Debendra Naik

DEEPALI MISHRA
DEEPTIMAYEE DASH
DHARMENDRA MAHAKHUDA
DHARMENDRA SRIHARIA
DIBYARANJAN SAHOO
DILLIP KUMAR SAHOO

Email ID

abhijieetmohanty.am1999@gamil.com
adhirajdude333@gmail.com
parweenafsu@gmail.com

aishwarya2001priyadarshani@gmail.com

akanksha.chakra@gmail.com
akasmitasamal@gmail.com
alivarout81@gmail.com
anitkumarjoshi1997 @gmail.com
dashanshuman845@gmail.com
anieedas245@gmail.com
archankhilar11@gmail.com
rajupradhan77681@gmail.com

padhyashishkumar56@gmail.com
ashutoshchakraO07@gmail.com
asish19samantaray@gmail.com
baisnabi422@gmail.com
bajarangipanjiyar@gmail.com
bananibanojinid@gmail.com
bandita.bai10@gmail.com
sethibarsa606@gmail.com
abhalvan071@gmail.com
bhabanishankarbehera495@gmail.com
bhaktabarpenthoi30@gmail.com
bapujibss1@gmail.com

kumargomango036@gmail.com
bishnupriyamallick097 @gmail.com
biswabijayinee@gmail.com
bb4720430@gmail.com
biswajitswain9777@gmail.com
biswaranjan061@gmail.com
sahilsaban4@gmail.com
brajakishoremallik@gmail.com
mishrabrajeshkumar4@gmail.com
chemistryhon79@gmail.com
chandanpaikaray20@gmail.com
princetanty10@gmail.com
schinmay527@gmail.com
nayakchinmaya092@gmail.com
sumandabbiru9@gmail.com
daramaripolei@gmail.com
debabrataacharyaa@gmail.com
dbkanha9777@gmail.com
debasis81170@gmail.com
debasishnayak454@gmail.com

merrydp1234@gmail.com
deeptimayeedash9@gmail.com
dharmendramahakuda20@gmail.com
dharmendra4u.ds@gmail.com
sdibyaranjan90@gmail.com
dillipkumarsahoo361@gmail.com

Mobile No

7504178840
9348469554
8249462922
7991023535
8249154223
7735819155
7735644898
9348831036
9439020061
8249228495
7788025151
7846895854
6372534024
9114474158
8018354550
9348435951
8260913431
7050545471
9348495929
9024443095
8270486369
6372495071
7852953861
9348849714
7789872187
8249274629
8249778276
7077391512
7735970865
8144275457
7749877266
9348568186
8093110454
8144075128
7209383236
7077090781
9348155862
9348281627
6372384938
6371791602
7319086324
7377142937
6371804022
9777689737
9348866978
9348681587
9090528143
9798134793
6372897669
8249153190
9348038693
9337973770
8093491546
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DIPTI RANJAN BISWAL
DIPTIMAYEE DIXIT

DURGA CHARAN SETHI
GANESH BEHERA
GANESH MARANDI
GOBINDA CHANDRA SAHOO
GYANARANJAN MAHAPATRA
HADIBANDHU DALEI
Himanshu Sekhar Behera
HIMANSU BHUSAN DAS
HRUSHIKES JALLY

JAJATI KESHARI PARIDA
JHARANA KALO

JHARANA RANI MAJHEE
JOGESH SUPKAR

JYOTI RANJAN SETHI
Jyotirmayee Sahoo
JYOTISHREE BEHERA
KAJAL KUMARI

KAJAL RANI SUNDARAY
KANHU MALIK

KHIROD KUMAR DALAI
KRISHNADEVOJYOTI MOHAPATRA
KRUPASINDHU BEHERA
KRUTIDYUTI SETHI

KUMAL NAYAK

LALBIHARI SINGH

LAXMI PRIYA PRADHAN
LAXMIDHAR ROUT

LIPSITA BEHERA
LITISMITA DHAL

LOSAN PRADHAN
Mahamaya Swain

Manaswini Bhoi

MANOJ HARIJAN

Manoj Sethi

Mausumi Pahadasingh

MD Sarfaraz Khan

MIKI NAYAK

MILI LATA BEHERA
MONALISA DAS
MONALISHA NAYAK
NEELAM BARICK

NEHA PATTNAIK

NIKITA HOTA

P TRILOCHAN SENAPATI
PRADEEP KUMAR MOHAPATRA
PRATIKSHYARANI SATAPATHY
PRIYADARSHINI MOHAKUD
PROJIT PRASAD
PUNARBASU SANKHUA
RABINDRA BEHERA

RAJAT KUMAR GOUDA
Rajat Mohanty

Rajesh Jena

diptiranjanbiswal1243@gmail.com
dixitdiptimayee827 @gmail.com
gudukanha4@gmail.com
gbks00261@gmail.com
marandig407 @gmail.com
gobindachsahoo429@gmail.com
gyanaranjanmahapatra5@gmail.com
hadibandhuudalei12@gmail.com
himashusekharbehera3@gmail.com
himansudas060@gmail.com
hrushikesjally007 @gmail.com
jajatiparida360@gmail.com
kalojharana18@gmail.com
jharana203@gmail.com
jogeshsupkar1@gmail.com
jyotiranjansethi55@gmail.com
jaisatya137@gmail.com
beherajyotishree19@gmail.com
kumarikajal00211@gmail.com
kajalranisundaray7@gmail.com
kanhumalik394@gmail.com
khirodkumardalai144@gmail.com
mohapatrakrishna123@gmail.com
krupasindhu5786@gmail.com
krutidyutisethi8855@gmail.com
kumalnayak2@gmail.com

pradhanlaxmipriya47@gmail.com
laxmidharrout2211@gmail.com
lipsitabehera1234@gmail.com
litismitadhal66@gmail.com
pradhanlosan@gmail.com
mahamaya7751@gmail.com
manoswini1997@gmail.com
nayakmunna046@gmail.com
manojsethi08061997 @gmail.com
singhmousimi@gmail.com
mdsarfarazkhan2401@gmail.com
miki12tbd@gmail.com

monalisadas358@gmail.com
nmonalisha412@gmail.com
neelambarick38@gmail.com
pattnaikneha139@gmail.com
nikitahota687@gmail.com
trilochan8823@gmail.com
pradeepkumarmohapatra59@gmail.com
pratikshyasatapathy@gmail.com
priyadarshinimohakud707 @gmail.com
projitprasad907 @gmail.com
punarbasu143@gmail.com
rabindrabehera7894@gmail.com
rajatkumargouda23@gmail.com
rajatmohanty.17@gmail.com
riena218@gmail.com

9348809430
7327873028
7377793864
8658689796
9348545318
9348902499
7789020526
7608810849
6370568071
9090048470
8114906854
6371457932
9668815094
7077899849
7735598189
8917481892
9348202219
7735982049
6202582603
9078716084
8328909432
9776722438
8144355099
9583083832
6371696617
9556234912
7683810361
9348495863
6370435005
7749033201
6370014029
7077947118
7978701277
9556908585
9861183221
8908311025
7894252087
9934885438
7855053150
8144401331
9348398434
7752063689
9348453089
9861471524
6371521213
9439083461
6371761175
6370971981
9937407127
8250314012
9114742726
7735608982
9556428180
7008182227
8144052838
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161
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RAJKISHOR MALLIK
RAKESH BEHERA
RAKESH KUMAR SAHOO
RAMESH BEHERA
Rashmeet Ranjan Nayak
REKHA SAHU

ROHIT SETHI

RUPAK PANDA
SACHIKANTA PANDA
SAGAR BEHERA
SAISMRUTI DASKANUNGO
Salapa Dalai

SALIM KARAD
SAMARPITA SAHOO
SAMEER SAURAV NANDA
SAMSAD BEGUM
SANDEEP KUMAR DALAI
SANJEEB KUMAR PANIGRAHI
SANJIB KUMAR BEHERA
SANTI SWARUP NAYAK
SANTOSH PIDIKAKA
SARBESWAR BADATYA
Saroj Sahoo

SASMITA NAYAK
SATYAJIT JENA
SATYARANJAN SAHOO
SHIBA PRASAD GIRI
SHIBA PRASAD SA
SHREEYA BEHERA
Shreya Raj

SIBA PRASAD NAYAK

SILAN KRISHNA RANJAN SETHI

SILPARANI SAHU

SILU SWARNALAXMI PALEI
SINDURABALA RAUTARAY
SMITA RANI SWAIN
SMRUTIREKHA DAS
SNEHA MAYEE SINGH
SONALI MONALISHA JENA
SONALI ROUT

SONALI SAMANTARAY
Sonali Satapathy

SONU NIGAM NAYAK
SOUMYA RANJAN SWAIN
SOURAV KUMAR PANDA
SUBHASHREE SWAIN
SUBHASMITA NAYAK
Subhasmita Swain
SUBROTO SWARNAKAR
SUDHANSU SEKHAR PANDA
SUNIMA NAYAK

SUNITA MALLIK

SURESH SWAIN
SURYAKANTA BEHERA
SURYAMANI ROUT

mallikrajkishor07 @gmail.com
rakeshbehera8469@gmail.com
rakeshkumarsahoo6371@gmail.com

rashmitnayak32@gmail.com
sahurekha594@gmail.com
sethirohit620@gmail.com
rupakpandadx7002822011@gmail.com
sachikantapanda543@gmail.com
sagar.siko00@gmail.com
saismrutidas2001@gmail.com
salapa4dalai@gmail.com
salimkarad@gmail.com
samarpita149@gmail.com
sameersaurav124@gmail.com
begumsamsad@gmail.com
sandeep.gicm@gmail.com
sanjeebpanigrahi613@gmail.com
sanjibbehera338@gmail.com
nayakswarup20@gmail.com
santoshpidikaka1998@gmail.com
sarbeswarbablu777@gmail.com
sahoosaroj366@gmail.com
sasmitanayak718@gmail.com
satyajitiena770@gmail.com
sahoosatyaranjan29@gmail.com
sibaprasad899@gmail.com
shiba3322@gmail.com

shreyaraj257 @gmail.com
sibasibu1999@gmail.com
ssethi8057 @outlook.com
silpasahoo26@gmail.com
siluswarnalaxmipalei@gmail.com
rautaraykandhei@gmail.com
smitarani60821@gmail.com
dsmrutirekha42@gmail.com
68snehasingh@gmail.com
sonalimonalishajena7535@gmail.com
routsonali14@gmail.com
sanalisantaray115@gmail.com
satapathysonali62@gmail.com
sonunigam6371@gmail.com
soumyaranjanswain979@gmail.com
souravpanda259@gmail.com
subhashreeswain7445@gmail.com
nayaksubhasmita200@gmail.com
rinky.feb18@gmail.com
subroto.swarnakar49@gmail.com
sudhansupritam98@gmil.com

sunitamallikO7 @gmail.com
sureshswain6497 @gmail.com
suryababul795@gmail.com
routpintu514@gmail.com

8260025863
8249078807
6371136466
8847899397
6372397844
8847834410
8260537080
7002822011
7008411323
9583373736
7978037891
7873747399
8480639081
9090698621
9348981124
7609952452
9776722438
7787863528
7008317996
8917224701
9348963974
7609015315
9348999249
6370288165
6370078770
9348431632
7978325094
7008181395
7735583084
9135132988
8249240168
8457081754
9337567132
9348378809
9078663451
9861188779
9090265168
6371747368
6371302941
6371197226
9078724859
9348671233
6371626900
8908820399
7327029623
6372071276
9827038655
7327937878
6295621912
7978909552
7735704671
6372616584
6370692292
7735474963
7077297570
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SUSHREE KIRAN MOHANTY
SWARAJ DAS
SWARNALAXMI BALIARSINGH
SWETA MISHRA
SWOPNAJIT CHAMPATI
Tanisha Pradhan

TAPAN KUMAR SETHI
TAPASWINI BEHERA
TEJASWINI NAYAK

Tribeni Bag

TRIJIB MISHRA

TULASI CHOUDHURY
TUSHAR KANTA MOHARANA

siliswapnamohanty0O6@gmail.com
swarajdas40@gmail.com
swarnalaxmibaliarsingh123@gmail.com
swetajspur@gmail.com
swopnajitc@gmail.com
tanishapradhan505@gmail.com
tapankumarsethi012@gmail.com
beheratapi47@gmail.com
tejaswaninayak2000@gmail.com
tribenibag123@gmail.com
trijibom@gmail.com
tchoudhury611@gmail.com
tusarkantamoharana3@gmail.com

7008611170
7978614296
7978635297
9861002255
6370170251
8249426849
9938716379
7606029283
6371664953
6370342586
7978999478
9337212036
8249727653
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